
TRISTATE 
T R I S T A T E H O U S E H O L D G O O D S T A R I F F C O N F E R E N C E , I N C . 

MAILING ADDRESS OFFICE HOURS ^ 
P.O. Box 1385 (856)231-9012 Monday-Friday £c\ 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 (856) 727-4844 (FAX) 8:30 A.M.—^feo P.M. O 

KENNETH D. SATALOFF, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY EMAIL: lristatetariff@gmail.com 

March 26, 2015 ^Z-o ^ ^ 

Rosemary Chiavetta ô- ^ 
Secretary ^ ^ 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission ^ 
P. 0. Box 3265 ^ 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Dear Secretary Chiavetta: 

Enclosed herewith are three (3) copies of 3rd Revised Page 70-J, 
1st Revised Page 70-K and 2nd Revised Page 70-L to T a r i f f Freight 
Pa. P.U.C. No. 54, issued by Tris t a t e Household Goods T a r i f f T a r i f f 
Conference, Inc., Agent, under power of attorney, and sent to you 
for f i l i n g i n compliance with the requirements of the Pennsylvania 
Public U t i l i t y Law. 

Two (2) copies should be forwarded to Mr. Robert Bingaman, 
Compliance Manager, Bureau of Technical U t i l i t y Services for 
t h e i r f i l e with the remaining copy being used by the Secretary 
s t a f f for scanning. 

MOVIN' MURDY, INC. A-00119720 

Movin' Murdy, Inc. i s seeking an increase i n i t s hourly rates 
for the transportation of household goods i n use for f o r t y (40) 
miles and less. Movin' Murdy,,Inc. i s also seeking an increase 
i n i t s over f o r t y (40) mile line-haul rates and l a s t l y an increase 
i n i t s Packing, Unpacking and Container rates f o r both under and 
over f o r t y (40) mile service. 

Also attached i s an a f f i d a v i t stating that i t s 2014 Pa. Gross 
Revenues were less than $500,000 and i t s operating r a t i o was 
not less than 93%. 

The proposed loose-leaf revisions have been f i l e d on si x t y (60) 
day's notice to be ef f e c t i v e May 26, 2015, unless suspended 
otherwise. 

Please receipt and return the duplicate copy of t h i s transmittal 
l e t t e r i n the enclosed self-addressed and stamped envelope. 

Respectfully yours, 

fehneth D. Sataloff 
Executive Secretary 
KDS/mlm 
Enclosures 
cc: Mr. Joseph Murdy 

A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY "HOUSEHOLD" GOODS 



February 2015 

Rosemary Chiavetta 
Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Dear Secretary Chiavetta: 

Please use this letter as our affidavit that our company's 2014 Pennsylvania gross 
operating revenues were less than $500,000 and that our operating ratio was NOT less 
than 93%. 

Very truly yours. 

, Joseph Murdy 
President 

CO- 5 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 
3rd Revised Page 70-J cancels 2nd Revised Page 70-J FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 

MOVIN' MURDY, INC. North Versailles, PA Certificate No. A-00119720 

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, ihe foflowing hourly rates 
shall apply for shipments originating in Allegheny County and transported distances of forty (40) miles and less. 

• TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE A - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS {Item 5) 
Subject to Notes 1 to 3 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the applicable 

TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named In Columns 2 and 3. 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN 

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMN 3 

EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES 
ANY DAY 

(Flat Charges In Dollars) 

HOURLY RATES (In Dollars) 
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES 

ANY DAY 
(Flat Charges In Dollars) 

SUNDAYS AND HOUDAYS 
(ANY HOUR) 

OTHER THAN SUNDAY 
AND HOLIDAYS (ANY HOUR) 

VEHICLE and Driver, 64.50 57.50 
AddWonal men; each See Note 3 54.00 27.00 
SUPERVISORS; each Below BO.00 40.00 

NOTE 1 - When a Holiday fallson a Saturday, the rates named in Columns 1 and 2 shall be applicable. 

NOTE 2 - Minimum total transportation charges: Sundays and Holidays: 8 hours at rates named in Columns 1 
and 2. Saturdays: 5 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 3. Weekdays: 4 hours at rates named in 
Columns 1 and 3. 

NOTE 3 - When distance from original point of origin to final destination is: 
(a) 20 miles or less - flat charge shall be one hour at the rates applicable. 
(b) Over 20 miles but less than 30 - flat charge shall be one and one-half hours at the applicable rates. 
(c) Over 30 (to 40 miles inclusive) - flat charge shall be two hours at the applicable rates. 

Item 301: PK - Schedule E 
UNPK - Schedule E 
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Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

ISSUED: March 27, 2015 EFFECTIVE: May 26, 2015 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 
1st Revised Page 70-K Original Page 70-K FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 

MOVIN' MURDY, INC. North Versailles, PA Certificate No. A-00119720 

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 51 Section 2 for the above carrier, the following 
rates shall apply for all shipments originating in Allegheny County and transported distances In excess of forty (40) miles. 

• (Rate In Cents Per 100 Pounds) 
Break Point Indicates weight at which a lower charge develops by use of lowest weight and applfcabls rate In next higher weight bracket. (See Rule 34) 

500 1,000 2,000 4,000 8,000 12,000 16,000 
to BREAK to BREAK to BREAK to BREAK to BREAK to BREAK LBS. 

MILES 999 POINT 1,999 POINT 3,999 POINT 7,999 POINT 11,999 POINT 15,999 POINT AND 
LBS. LBS. LBS. LBS LBS. LBS. OVER 
INCL INCL INCL. INCL. INCL INCL. 

*31.40 5658 645 3780 1576 2978 3198 2381 6542 1947 10496 1703 14910 1587 
41-50 5928 650 3853 1575 3034 3201 2428 6537 1984 10361 1713 15131 1620 

51-60 6011 646 3885 1574 3058 3222 2463 6512 2005 10462 1748 15176 1658 
61-70 6046 654 3957 1557 3081 3222 2482 6653 2064 10314 1774 15233 1689 
71-80 6113 653 3989 1574 3140 3195 2508 6699 2100 10263 1796 15261 1713 
81-90 6182 654 4042 1564 3161 3215 2541" 6763 2148 10173 1821 15306 1742 

91 -100 6243 653 4075 1555 3188 3248 2589 6671 2159 10177 1831 15275 1748 

101-110 6291 655 4121 1564 3222 3263 2628 6648 2184 10319 1878 15114 1774 
111-120 6374 652 4154 1561 3243 3267 2649 6771 2242 10164 1899 15132 1796 
121 -130 6420 654 4201 1556 3269 3314 2708 6688 2264 10150 1915 15215 1821 
131 -140 6464 655 4236 1569 3324 3285 2730 6769 2310 10000 1925 15219 1831 
141 -150 6522 653 4261 1578 3361 3334 2802 6630 2322 10062 1947 15244 1855 

151-160 6580 653 4294 1581 3395 3326 2823 6648 2346 10102 1975 15214 1878 
161 -170 6652 652 4339 1581 3429 3321 2847 6632 2360 10088 1984 15331 1901 
171-180 6732 655 4407 1567 3453 3325 2870 6732 2415 9913 1995 15358 1915 
181 -190 6765 662 4479 1567 3509 3289 2885 6733 2426 9909 2005 15362 1925 
191-200 6828 656 4496 1568 3524 3280 2890 6746 2437 9952 2021 15414 1947 

201-220 6909 652 4502 1575 3546 3277 2905 6783 2463 10056 2064 15186 1959 
221-240 6964 657 4575 1571 3594 3250 2920 6800 2482 10153 2100 15116 1984 
241-260 7011 661 4633 1556 3604 3290 2964 6745 2499 10367 2159 14785 1995 
261-280 7094 660 4679 1551 3629 3282 2978 6737 2508 10450 2184 14689 2005 
281-300 7179 659 4728 1556 3678 3239 2978 6737 2508 10727 2242 14423 2021 

301-320 7235 660 4778 1543 3686 3253 2998 6781 2541 10749 2276 15100 2148 
321-340 7292 664 4839 1530 3702 3278 3034 8737 2555 10962 2334 14972 2184 
341-360 7325 669 4904 1512 3707 3274 3034 6827 2589 10939 2360 15268 2252 
361-380 7398 667 4937 1507 3719 3277 3047 6840 2605 11125 2415 15304 2310 
381 -400 7420 670 4972 1496 3719 3277 3047 6900 2628 11247 2463 15240 2346 

401-420 7478 667 4989 1506 3756 3257 3058 6998 2675 11251 2508 15407 2415 
421-440 7539 669 5041 1495 3769 3225 3069 7085 2718 11430 2589 15339 2482 
441-460 7572 670 5075 1485 3769 3225 3069 7265 2787 11354 2637 15418 2541 
461-480 7627 672 5122 1476 3780 3260 3081 7296 2810 11470 268S 15517 2605 
481 -500 7645 672 5137 1472 3780 3260 3081 7392 2847 11456 2718 15523 2637 

* The bracket (31 • 40) to be used only In connection with pick-up or delivery of storage-in-transit shipments (See Section 3). 

•ITEM 110 - PK - Schedule C •UNPK - Schedule E 

Abbreviations. Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

ISSUED: March 27, 2015 EFFECTIVE: May 26, 2015 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P.O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC. 
2nd Revised Page 70-L cancels 1st Revised Page 70-L FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54 

MOVIN' MURDY, INC. North Versailles, PA Certificate No. A-00119720 

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for In Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. Nos. 50 and 51 for the above carrier, the following 
rates shall apply for all shipments originating in Allegheny County and transported distances of forty (40) miles and less 
and distances in excess of forty (40) miles. 

TARIFF 50-T 
Item 301 - PK Schedule E; UNPK Schedule E 
Item 305 (Appliance Servicing) - Schedule E 
Item 310 (Packing Container Charges) Per Each 

Tariff 51-W 
item 110- PK Schedule E; UNPK Schedule E 
Item 220 {Appliance Servicing) - Schedule E 
Item 115 (Packing Container Charges) - Per Each 

DESCRIPTION OF CONTAINER 

DRUM, DISH-PACK 
CARTONS: 

Less than 3 cu. ft 
3 cu. f t 
4.5 cu. ft 
6 cu. ft 
6.5 cu. ft 

GRANDFATHER CLOCK CARTON.... 
GUN CARTON 
IRONING BOARD CARTON 
LAMP SHADE CARTON 
POLE LAMP 
SKI CARTON 
TEA CHEST CARTON 

CARTONS DOUBLE & TRIPLE WALL: 
Not over 4 cu, ft 
Over 4 cu. ft. not over 7 cu. ft 
Over 7 cu. ft. not over 15 cu. ft 

WARDROBE CARTON 
MATTRESS CARTON: 

Crib : 
39"x54" 
N.E. 54" x 75" 
Ex. 54" x 75" 
39" x80" 

MATTRESS COVER 
CORRUGATED CONTAINER 
Shrinkwrap (Per Article) 
Hamper Rental 
Wardrobe Rental 
AT.V. Rental Ctn 
A Roll Tape 
• Rug Runner Rental (Per Runner) 
A Hamper Rental 

•CHARGE 
(Per Each) 

$ 14.10 

3.77 
5.20 
6.17 
7.60 
8.97 

33.09 
6.05 
6.90 
6.90 
5.53 
5.53 

19.30 

19.95 
29.64 
35.82 
16.51 

6.90 
10.33 
11.70 
16.51 
11.12 
4.81 

15.54 
6.90 
6.90 

10.33 
55.00 
5.00 
1.50 
5.00 

Abbrevialions, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4. 

ISSUED: March 27, 2015 EFFECTIVE: May 26, 2015 

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretafy P. O. Box 13B5 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7365 


